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Handshake: How to Create an Event With Scheduled
Appointments

Scheduling Students for an Event

Most of the time, when you’re creating an event in
Handshake, it will be for things like lectures,
workshops, and career fairs. Groups of students can
attend these types of events, and there is no need to
schedule appointments with individual students.

There may, however, be the occasional event that does
require individual appointments. For instance, a career
counseling event may require students to register for a
specific time slot, and receive one-on-one attention.

Handshake doesn’t allow you to create this type of event. So to do so, you need to use a workaround.
Instead of creating an event, you need to create an interview schedule. This job aid will walk you
through this process. It involves two steps:

e Reviewing and Creating an Interview Schedule Template

e Creating an Interview Schedule (to Use as an Event)
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Reviewing and Creating an Interview Schedule Template

An Interview Schedule template is used to create the appointment slots that will be available to
students. An Interview Schedule template dictates the following:
e The hours when appointments will be taking place (for instance, from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.)
e The length of those appointments (for instance, 30 minutes)
e The scheduled breaks that will be taking place over the course of the day (for instance, no
appointments should take place during lunch from 12:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m.)

When you create an interview schedule, you’ll be asked to select the Interview Schedule template that
you want to use. There may be an existing template that meets your needs. But if there isn’t, you
unfortunately can’t create a new one on the fly. That’s why it’s important to review the existing
Interview Schedule templates before you start, and create a new one if necessary.

To begin, click your name in the upper-right corner of the screen, and then select School Settings from
the drop-down menu.

i" handshake Q Search... ﬁ -, ‘ Q Help~ Sasha Grutzeck ~

Home S Vour Profle

A C___User Settings
it Student Activity Snapshot PP —
School Settings
iohns Hopkins Ca... 0 pen

Flag Employers

0 ape
0 o o 0 happenil Product Announcements &
T Manage 0 /0 0 /0 26 /0 43 /0 0 rem _
Sign Out =
Experiences Web Logins Mobile Logins Profile Completion  Campus Profiles today.
Applications
First Destination Job Postin gs

0 pending job postings exist.

0 jobswere posted today.

%] Mass Emails
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Then click the Interview Schedule Templates tab.

i handshake

Home
Profile

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Manage
Experiences
Applications

First Destination

Mass Emails

Q, Search...

Interview Preferences

Interview Schedule
Templates

Interview Schedule
Timelines

Interview Seasons

Kiosk Preferences

Labels

B o®m & Q rep-
OTTld
Website
Phone
Email
About
Mission To educate its students and cultivate their capacity for lifelong learning, to

foster independent and original research, and to bring the benefits of

Cancel

Sasha Grutzeck~

Update School

-

The Interview Schedule templates that have been created for your school will be displayed. Review

these templates, and see if any of them meet your needs. If one of them does, then you’re done with
this step! If none of them do, you’ll need to create a new one.

To create a new Interview Schedule template, click the Add Interview Schedule Template button.

i handshake
Home
Profile

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Manage
Experiences
Applications

First Destination

Mass Emails

Resources

Events

Fairs

Appointments

Jobs

Interviews

Q Search...

Interview Schedule Templates

Details

Appointment Categories
Appointment Mediums
Appointment Preferences
Appointment Types
Buildings

Bulk Invites

Campuses

Career Centers

Colleges

Employer Approval
Preferences

Event Preferences
Experience Preferences

External Feeds

B o & Q Heb-

Overview  Edit

Sasha Grutzeck ~

Resource Library

Add Interview Schedule Template

Carey Business School Career Development Office

Carey:Back to Back 30 Minute Schedule| Managesiots | Edit Template

This slot configuration contains 7 slots available to students that are 60 minutes each from 9:00 am -
5:00 pm. Also included is a one hour lunch at 12:00pm. Students will need to be instructed to switch half
way through their interview. The number of rooms requested should be an even number to print back to
back schedules. 60 Minute Slots 9:00 Am - 5:00 Pm

60 Minute Slots  9:00 Am - 5:00 Pm

Carey:Back to Back 60 Minute Schedule| Managesiots | Edit Template

This slot configuration contains 4 slots available to students that are 120 minutes each from 9:00 am -
6:00 pm. Also included is a one hour lunch at 12:00pm. Students will need to be instructed to switch half
way through their interview. The number of rooms requested should be an even number to print back to
back schedules.

120 Minute Slots 9:00 Am - 6:00 Pm

Carey:Full Day 20 Minute Schedule

This slot configuration contains 19 slots available to students that are 20 minutes each from 9:00 am -
5:00 pm. Also included are two 10 minute breaks (10:40 - 11:00am, 3:20 - 3:40pm) and one hour for lunch
at 12:00pm.

20 Minute Slots  9:00 Am - 5:00 Pm

Manage Slots Edit Template

V1 - September 2018

Page 3




JOHNS HOPKINS

UNIVERSITY

Handshake: How to Create an Event
With Scheduled Appointments

Fill in the fields on this screen, and then click the Create Interview Schedule Template button.

iihﬂndshuke Q Search.. ﬂ ® & @ ‘Hepr SashaGrutzecks

Enter the name of the template. Start

New Interview Schedule Template with your school name followed by a
Select your colon and a short description (for
Career Center e | example, “Homewood: Half-Day 20-
from the drop- C Minute Slots”).
down menu.

:_" * Career Center Carey Business School Career Development Office v |
Click the Hidden Add a detailed description. (For example,
from Employers? | Hidden from you could write “This slot configuration
checkbox if you Employers? | qhouiq this template be hidden from employer|  contains eight, 20-minute slots that are
don’t want available to students from 9:00 a.m. —
employers to be Description | 12:00 p.m. Also included is one 20-minute
able to use your break from 10:40 a.m.—11:00 a.m.”)

template to set

up interviews. Cancel Create Interview schedule template

! b
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Now indicate how long you’d like each appointment slot to last (in minutes) and then click Add Slot.

i handshake Q, Search.. Bh @ & @ |Hep- Sasha Grutzeck ~

Home ¢« Homewood: Half-Day 20-Minute Slots
Profile

Johns Hopkins Ca... Interview Schedule Template was successfully created.

! Manage

Experiences

+ Applications

First Destination

Mass Emails

Resources

Click the appointment slot to adjust the start and end times, if necessary.

ii handshake Q, Search.. Sasha Grutzeck -

Home ¢« Homewood: Half-Day 20-Minute Slots
Profile

Johns Hopkins Ca... Interview Schedule Template was successfully created.

! Manage

Experiences 8:00 am 8:20 am Mot Specified Yes
¢ ik 20 Add Slot

First Destination
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A pop-up window will open. Use the Calendar buttons to adjust your Start time and End time. Then click

Save.

Editing Slot

Start time

8:00 am

End time

8:20 am

Room

Unavailable?

checked, students will not be able to take the slot.

Check this box if this slot should be treated as unavailable (for example, a lunch break). If this is
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i handshake

Home

Profile

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Manage
Experiences
Applications

First Destination

Mass Emails

Resources

Events
Fairs

Appointments

Q Search...

i Y

& O

¢« Homewood: Half-Day 20-Minute Slots

Interview Schedule Template was successfully created.

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

Mot Specified
Not Specified
Mot Specified
Mot Specified
Not Specified
Mot Specified
Mot Specified
Not Specified

Mot Specified

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Help~

Continue clicking the Add Slot button until all of the slots have been added to your schedule.

Sasha Grutzeck -

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Add Slot
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If there’s a slot that you would like to mark as “unavailable” (perhaps because it’s a break time), click
that slot.

Manage

Experiences 9:00 am 9:20 am Mot Specified Yes

Applications 9:20 am %:40 am Not Specified Yes

First Destination 9:40 am 10:00 am Not Specified Yes
10:00 am 10:20 am Mot Specified Yes

Mass Emails 10:20 am 10:40 am Not Specified Yes

Resources 10:40 am 11:00 am Mot Specified Yes

A pop-up window will open. Click the “Unavailable?” checkbox and then click Save.

Editing Slot
Start time

10:40 am £
End time

11:00 am i
Room

R ¥
Unavailable?
Check this box if this slot should be treated as unavailable (for example, a lunch break). If this is
checked, students will not be able to take the slot.
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i handshake

Home

Profile

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Manage
Experiences
Applications

First Destination

Mass Emails

Resources

Evenis
Fairs

Appointments

Q, Search..

H ™

And you have successfully completed your Interview Schedule template!

& O

¢« Homewood: Half-Day 20-Minute Slots

Interview Schedule Template was successfully created.

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

171:20 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

Mot Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified
Mot Specified
Mot Specified
Mot Specified
Not Specified
Mot Specified

Mot Specified

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Mo

Yes

Yes

Yes

Help=

Sasha Grutzeck -

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Remove

Add Slot
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Creating an Interview Schedule (to Use as an Event)

Now you’re ready to create your interview schedule.

Begin by clicking Interviews on the side menu and then clicking the Create Interview Schedule button.

ii handshake Q Search... ﬁ ® & @ Hep- Sasha Grutzeck -
Home
Profile Interviews v ewing all career centers Edit this
Johns Hopkins Ca...
€ Week of Monday, July 30th >
£ £ & X S =

Manage Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday,

July 30th July 31st August 1st August 2nd August 3rd August 4th
Experiences 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
Applications

o/8 0/8 0/8 0/8 0/8 0/8
First Destination Reserved Reserved Reserved Reserved Reserved Reserved
Rooms Rooms Rooms Rooms Rooms Rooms
Mass Emails
Reantrces & Download Create Interview Schedule
Filter Requests (0) Approved TIMELINE PreApp » InApp » PreSignUp » SignUp »
Events v Other All — Finalized » Completed
Fairs o .
here were no results for your query.
Appoiniments
Jobs
Interviews
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Fill out the fields on the Basics screen and then click the Next button to continue.

i handshake Q Search.. () ® & @ |Hepr SashaGruizeck-

ﬁ Home

WA o\
Enter your school ew Interview Schedule Manage | New Interview Schedule
name in the
Employer field. -
»”| *Employer

Select youn Career What employer is this interview for? The employer must be approved aty Employer Contacts are the
Center from the i i

P— people responsible for managing
drop-down menu. this event and fielding questions.

You can enter the name of any
Handshake user in this field,—e¢

dl
Employer Contacts |~

[<] Mass Emails i
Resources Add a contact from your company so they will receive email updates aho
the contact you're looking for? Click Here I
_ EE—— In the Interview Schedule Name
Events -
field, type the name of your
i : R i event. (For instance, it might be
. Use this field to uniquely identify an interview schedule. The interview's n . . "
Appointments dates and your company name. something like “Careers and
”
Interview Schedule Description Coffee. )
Jobs |
Y Interviews In the Interview Schedule

Description field, provide a
2;2:1?_10”“ nformation about the schedule or your company you wan detailed description of your
event. (For instance, it might be
something like “Sign up for a 20-
minute career counselling
session. Hot coffee will be

provided!”)

Only allow students to apply to one job attached to this interview sc
You can set this field once more than one job is attached to the scheduld

Daily room cost

Exclude this interview sehedule when determining how many rooms 3T& SVAITADTE T6F RGO Capacity
Management?

Cancel m Timeline = Jobs = Review
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On this screen, you're asked to select the date of your event. Use the arrow keys to navigate to the
correct week, and then click the day when your event will be taking place.

LY} = o
" handshake Q Search... ﬁ ) ‘ o Help Sasha Grutzeck
Home " i
New Interview Schedule Manage | New Interview Schedule
Profile
Johns Hopkins Ca... Week of Monday, July 30th ~ Refresh
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday,
Manage July 30th July 31st August 1st August 2nd August ard August 4th
9 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
Experiences
Applications 7 available 7 available 7 available 7 available 7 available 7 available
rooms Fooms rooms roems rooms rooms

First Destination
Review Selected Interview Dates
Mass Emails

Resources

Events

Fairs

Appointments

Cancel < Previous Basics Timeline Jaobs Review
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When you click a day, a pop-up window will open. Indicate the number of rooms that you’ll need for

your event in the Reserved Room Count field, and then click Add Date.

Add a Date

* Date

Alternate Date

*Reserved Room
Count

Details

Cancel

2018-08-02

If there is another date that works with your schedule please include it
here. The career center will choose which date works best at the

university.

How many rooms will you need on this date? Only request rooms that

you know you will need.

If you have any extra details about what the rooms will be used for
(especially if more than one room is needed), leave those here for the

reviewer. For example "Two reviewers, one in each room”.

V1 - September 2018
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You can repeat this process if your event is taking place on more than one day. The days that you select
will be listed on the screen. If you want to delete a date, click the corresponding X button.

LY =8 -
1 handshake Q Search.. B = & @ Hep Sasha Grutzeck
Home A i
New Interview Schedule Manage | New Interview Schedule
Profile
Johns Hopkins Ca... € Week of Monday, July 30th ~ > Refresh
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, 1room Saturday,
Manage July 30th July 31st August 1st August 2nd requested August 4th
x 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
Experiences
Friday,
Applications 7 available 7 available 7 available 7 available August 3rd 7 available
o rooms rooms rooms rooms 2018 rooms
First Destination
7 available
rooms

Mass Emails

Resources o o
Review Selected Interview Dates

August 3rd 2018 (1 Room)

Evenis

Fairs
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Now you need to select the timeline for your event. Basically, you need to indicate when students can
begin signing up for these appointments, and when the sign-up period ends. You also need to select the
appropriate Interview Schedule template (also known as the “Interview Slot template”).

Begin by clicking the Enter Dates Directly link. When you click this link, the screen will expand down.

.y e i
## handshake Q Search... m ®, & O Hep Sasha Grutzeck
Home " i
New Interview Schedule Manage | New Interview Schedule
Profile
Johns Hopkins Ca... € Week of Manday, July 30th - > Refresh
Monday, Tuesday, wednesday, Thursday, 1room Saturday,
Manage July 30th July 31st August 1st August 2nd requested August 4th
q 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
Experiences
Friday,
Applications 7 available 7 available 7 available 7 available August 3rd 7 available
- rooms rooms rooms rooms it rooms
First Destination
7 available
rooms
Mass Emails
Resources Review Selected Interview Dates
August 3rd 2018 (1 Room)
Events
Fairs own is subject to change as other users request interview schedules. Use the refresh button to get the latest
Appoiniments
Choose Your Preferred Timeline Enter Dates Directly

Jobs

Interviews Cancel < Previous Basics QEOGCLGCEM Jobs  Review
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Fill in the necessary fields and make your selections. When you’re finished, click the Next button to

continue.

1 handshake
 Home
Profile

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Manage
Experiences
Applications

First Destination

You're asked to choose the
type of timeline that you
want to use. Select Open.
This will allow students
who meet your
qualifications to sign up for
an available appointment.
(Roll your mouse over the
other three options if you
want to learn more about

Type:

Room Only | Open

Q Search... H ® & @ Hep~ Sasha Grutzeck ~
W e
New Interview Schedule Manage | New Interview Schedule
€« Week of Monday, July 30th > Refresh
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, 1room Saturday,
July 30th July 31st August 1st August 2nd requested August 4th
2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
Friday,
7 available 7 available 7 available 7 available August 3rd 7 available
rooms rooms rooms rooms 2018 rooms
7 available
rooms
Pelected Interview Dates
3rd 2018 (1 Room)
own is subject to change as other users request interview schedules. Use the refresh button to get the latest
bur Preferr™N Timeline Chonse = Different Timeline

Preselect Continuous

them.)

* Apply start |

Enter the date and time when
students can start signing up for
an appointment in the Apply

Preselect

i

The date when students may start to apply.

start field.

Enter the date and time when

H

*Applyend |«

The date when students may no longer apply.

the sign-up period ends in the
Apply end field.

Select Your Interview Slot Template

Homewood: Half-Day 20-Minute Slots
9:00 Am -12:00 Pm Average Of 20 Minutes Each

This slot configuration contains eight, 20-minute slots that are available to students from 9:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. Also

ncluded is one 20-minute break from 10:40 am. - 11:00 a.m

Homewood: Full Day - 60 minute slots
9:00 Am - 5:00 Pm Average Of 60 Minutes Each

Homewood: Full Day - 30 minute slots

Select the appropriate
Interview Schedule template.

9:00 Am - 5:00 Pm Average Of 30 Minutes Each

Cancel

< Previous Basics OGN Jobs Review
-
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Click Create New Job. (Even though you’re creating an event and not setting up job interviews, you still
need to create a job to complete this workaround.)

i handshake Q search... B e & @ Hep- Sasha Grutzeck~

AR New Interview Schedule
Profile

Manage | Mew Interview Schedule

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Attached Jobs
Please select the job(s) you would like to attach to this interview schedule. Please note: Students will not be able to apply unless there are approved jobs

Manage
associated with your schedule.

Experiences

Applications

First Destination

No aftac

Mass Emails

Resources

Events
Fairs

Appointments

Jobs
Interviews Use this opticn to create a new job from Copy job details from an existing job. This Use this option to attach an existing job
scratch and add new details, requirements will create a new job posting and will not and all its current applicants to the
and qualifications import any applicants. interview schedule
Create New Job Copy Job Details Use Existing Job
No Imported Job Details Imports Job Details Imports Job Details
No Imported Applicants No Imported Applicants Imports Applicants

Cancel < Previous Basics Timeline NLLE] Review
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A pop-up window will open. Fill out the information on the Basics screen and then click Next.

Add a job l
In the Job title field, type the name of your

A

* Job title event.

I
Select “Apply in Handshake” if you want

*Where should students submit their application?

A

Apply in Handshake students to sign up through Handshake. If

Apply through external system you select “Apply through external system,”

you’ll be asked to enter the link to that

Display your contact information to students?

® Name only Don't show my info system.
* Job Type I
Internship Select the Job Type that most closely relates
Cooperative Education to your event. (Remember, this is a
Experiential Learning < k d . . b £
On Campus Student Employment workarouna, so it’s not going to be a perfect
Fellowship match. And that’s OK!)
Graduate School
Job
Volunteer
* Employment Type You can select either “Full-Time” or “Part-
Full-Time l Time.”
Part-Time
Duration

® Permanent
Temporary / Seasonal

Is this a work study job?
Yes @ No

Cancel m Basics Details Preferences m m
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Fill out the information on the Details screen and then click Next.

Add a job

In the Description field, provide a detailed
description of your event.

A

* Description

Heading1 # B I
® B L

Ic
b
B
i
iii
n
Iil
Iil

Select the Job Function that most closely

relates to your event from the drop-down

*Job function [€=

menu.

Type “1” in the How many students do you
expect to hire for this position? field.

i
*How many students do you expect to hire for this position? |V

Approximate salary

& Paid Unpaid

S Per hour v
Enter & number, nota range Enter the location of your school in the Job
* Job location | € location field (for instance, “Baltimore,

Maryland”).

+ add another location

Allow remote workers

Required documents

If you would like students to provide some

Resume
Cover Letter <— sort of documentation when they apply,
Transcript indicate that here.

Other Document (e.g. work sample, course schedule, or other misc documents)

cance' m BESiCS m Preferences m E
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On the Preferences screen, indicate the qualifications that students must meet in order to sign up for an

appointment. When you’re done making your selections, click Save.

Add a job

® students who do not meet label requirements your career center specifies here will
not be able to apply. Students who do not meet work authorization, graduation
date, GPA, and major preferences will still be able to apply, but employers will be
able to clearly see, and filter between, the applicants who match all of their
preferences and those who don't.

Graduation date range

Earliest grad date Latest grad date

School years

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Masters
Doctorate
Alumni

Postdoctoral Studies

Minimum GPA

<

Major categories | <

=t & Horticulture - 0 of 9 majors selegted

T

Colleges

Note: If you select a certain major category, all of
the majors that fall under that category will appear.
If there’s a certain major that you don’t want to
include, click it once to deselect it.

Note: In most cases, you’ll want to choose your
college. If you choose more than one, students who
are attending either one or the other will qualify to
sign up for your event.

4

for? Create a new contact

Sasha Grutzeck
« Email a summary of all applicants once my job expires

Email every time a new student applies

If you indicated that you wanted students to provide
some sort of documentation (like a resume), you can
have that documentation emailed to you by entering
your name in the Applicant package recipients field.

Cance' m Basics DEtails m
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Then click Next to continue.

ii handshake Q Search... ﬁ -, ‘ Q Help~ Sasha Grutzeck~

B New Interview Schedule
Profile

Manage | New Interview Schedule

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Attached Jobs

Please select the job(s) you would like to attach to this interview schedule. Please note: Students will not be able to apply unless there are approved jobs

Manage
associated with your schedule

Experiences

Applications
Careers and Coffee Edit &
First Destination Full-Time Experiential Learning | Baltimore, Maryland

Mass Emails

Resources

Evenis

Fairs

Appointments

Cancel < Previous Basics Timeline [ENLIEY Review

V1 - September 2018 Page 21



UNIVERSITY

JOHNS HOPKINS

Handshake: How to Create an Event
With Scheduled Appointments

You’ll arrive at a review screen. Click the Approve and Build Schedule button.

i handshake Q Search.. B =, & @ |Hep- Sasha Grutzeck ~

Home

Profile Johns Hopkins University - On Campus Employment - Car...

Johns Hopkins Ca...

Interview Details | Edit  Applicants

Manage
EMFPLOYER : . . . .

Experiences Johns Hopkins Review Interview Build Interview Manage / Attach
University - On Applicants for Johns Packet Jobs

Applications Campus Employment Hopkins Campus Attach a job to this
. Wide i

First Destination
Johns Hopkins

University - On
Campus Employment

Mass Emails - Careers and Coffee
ROOMS
TE T 1reserved @

0 assigned Review Applicants Build Interview Packet Manage Jobs

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE
Events Type

Open

Fairs

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

. TEMPLATE

Appointments Homewood: Half-Day Reguested about 20 hours ago by Sasha Grutzeck
20-Minute Slots

Jobs o
Yes
Interviews CONTACTS

&
Add Comment

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE REQUESTED You posted Johns Hopkins University -
On Campus Employment - Careers and Coffee to Johns Hopkins Campus Wide
& Add an Applicant Sasha Grutzec

—— Actions ——

+ Add Another Date

Decline rove and Build Schedule ~

Duplicate this Intervi
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A pop-up window will open. Select the room where your event will be taking place from the Rooms
drop-down menu. Make sure the correct Interview Schedule template is displayed in the Template field.

Then click Build.

Build Interview Schedule Slots

» August 3rd 2018

Please build your interview schedule slots below. After clicking 'Finish', the schedule will
automatically have its slots filled out based on the rooms and templates selected.

Rooms
+ Add Room
Template Homewood: Half-Day 20-Minute Slots
Cancel

Note: If you can’t find the room
you’re looking for in the drop-down
menu, start typing your location and
room information in this field. That
should help you to locate it.

V1 - September 2018
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And you’re done! You have successfully created your interview schedule/event! You can review your
available appointments and make adjustments to them if necessary.

e C(lick a time slot to edit it.

e C(Click the corresponding Remove button to delete it.

Interviews

ii handshake Q Search... @ [} ‘ Q Help~ Sasha Grutzeck~
Home pm G B - 5
AUgUSt 3|'d 20‘} 8 # Group By: | Room Bulk Edit Slots Bulk Remove Slots
INTERVIEW DATE
ERae August 31d 2018 Raoms you have assigned: © [ AT
Johns Hopkins Ca...
Time Jobs@  Student  Interviewe Room Checked In?  Swap Requests Break?
Labels
Homewood: Mason Hall Auditorium 0/ Taker ~
Manage
9:00 am - Homewood: Mason
3 Ar None Remove
Experiences 9:20 am Hall Auditorium ‘ -
r— 9:20 am - Homewood: Mason
Applications No lab Ar None Remove
9:40 am Hall Auditorium ‘ -
First Destination .
9:40 am - Homewood: Mason
: ar None
N 10:00 am Hall Auditorium
— - 10:00 am - E Homewood: Mason
Resources 10:20 am - R Homewood: Mason R
Al None Ri
10:40 am | Hall Auditorium :
Attachments 10:40 am- Homewood: Mason
i Ri
Eventz 11:00 am Hall Auditorium e
X New Attachment 11:00 am- @ Homewood: Mason A R
= _ 11:20 am ! Hall Auditorium e
Appoiniments 11:20 am - " Homewood: Masan
Ar None Remove
11:40 am Hall Auditorium ‘ -
11:40 am - Homewood: Mason
Any None Remove
Jobs 12:00 pm Ass As Hall Auditorium g -

More information about Interview Scheduling is available at the Handshake Help Center.
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